Midwest Region of Nar-Anon

Treasurer's Report
March 31, 2014

Starting Balance March 1, 2014

Revenue

Total Revenue

Expenses
New Meeting Packets - Pleasant Valley, MO
New Meeting Packets - St. Peters, MO
Table for NA Convention - Joseph
Outreach Materials for NA Convention - Joseph
Outreach Materials for NA Convention - Mike
New Meeting Packet - Branson, MO
New Meeting Packet - Branson, MO

Total Expenses

Ending Balance March 31, 2014

Please make donations payable to "Midwest Region Nar-Anon" and mail to this address:

Tonia M.
525 Gueltig Ave.
Edwardsville, IL 62025

Treasurers Report 140331

BB PP B P

121.05
122.65
26.99
38.34
38.34
37.36
87.45

$ 1,380.97
$ -

$ 472.18
$ 908.79




