Midwest Region of Nar-Anon Treasurer's Report March 31, 2014

Starting Balance March 1, 2014			\$ 1,380.97
Revenue			
Total Revenue			\$ -
Expenses New Meeting Packets - Pleasant Valley, MO New Meeting Packets - St. Peters, MO Table for NA Convention - Joseph Outreach Materials for NA Convention - Joseph Outreach Materials for NA Convention - Mike New Meeting Packet - Branson, MO New Meeting Packet - Branson, MO	\$\$\$\$\$\$	121.05 122.65 26.99 38.34 38.34 37.36 87.45	
Total Expenses			\$ 472.18
Ending Balance March 31, 2014			\$ 908.79

Please make donations payable to "Midwest Region Nar-Anon" and mail to this address: Tonia M. 525 Gueltig Ave. Edwardsville, IL 62025